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R

:) U.S. DEPARTMENT of-STATE®

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Application ID AAOOESPV61

Personal, Address, Phone, and Passport Information

Note: You have completed data entry for your NIV application. Before submitting the application, please review your entries below. To navigate to

the next section to be reviewed, click the ‘Next’ button on the bottom of the page. If an entry is incorre

page, which will direct you to the page where you entered the data. Once you have reviewed all sections, you will be directed to the Sign and

Submit page to complete the application process.
Photo Provided:

Photo will
be taken
at the
ASC.

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Name Provided:

Full Name in Native Alphabet:

Other Names Used:

Telecode Name Used:

Sex:

Marital Status:

Date of Birth:

Country/Region of Birth:
Country/Region of Origin (Nationality):

Do you hold or have you held any nationality other than the one
indicated above on nationality?

Are you a permanent resident of a country/region other than your
country/region of origin (nationality) above?

National Identification Number:
U.S. Social Security Number:

U.S. Taxpayer 1D Number:

Home Address:

City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

Country/Region:
Same Mailing Address?

Primary Phone Number:

d

Edit Personal Information
RAMANDEEP SINGH, FNU ~~ s

DOES NOT APPLY .~ s

NO —

No =~

MaLe” B
NGLE~

SING =

25 JULY 2000 "

BAINCHAN, PUNJAB, INDIA «
INDIA —

NO "

NO " F ol

469201734258 L

DOES NOT APPLY v
DOES NOT APPLY "

it Address and Phone Information

VILL BAINCH KHURD &
PO CHAUTALA g

HOSHIARPUR (_~"
PUNJABL~"

144210/

INDIAL/_

e

9781335680

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https:Hceac.state.goWGanNlWGeneraIfreview!review_reviawpersonal.aspx‘?node=RaviawPersonal

i S

ct, click on the links on the right side of the
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12110125, 12:37 PM

Non-Immigrant Visa - Review Personal, Address, Phone, and Passport Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Secondary Phone Number:

Work Phone Number:

Have you used additional phone numbers in the last five years?
Email Address:

Have you used additional email addresses in the last five years?

Do you have a social media presence?

Social Media Provider/Platform (1):

Social Media Identifier:

Have you used additional social media platforms in the last five years?

DOES NOT APPLY -‘//"A

DOES NOT APPLY

NO Y

e

ramandeepss2025@gmail.com

NO
None g
L

NO

Edit Passport/Travel Document Information

Passport/Travel Document Type:

Passport/Travel Document Number:

Passport Book Number:

Country/Authority that Issued Passport/Travel Document:
City where issued:

Country/Region where issued:

Issuance Date:

Expiration Date:

Have you ever lost a passport or had one stolen?

REGULAR v~
U6161375 T

DOES NOT APPLY
INDIA v

JALANDHAR /
INDIA

06 MARCH 2020 v
05 MARCH 2030 +~

NO v

e

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Rameist S+

https:ﬁceac.stata,gowGenNIWGeneral!reviewfreviaw_raviewpersonal .aspx?node=ReviewPersonal 212
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2/10/25, 12:43 PM Non-Immigrant Visa - Review Travel Information

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

X __ﬁ.f‘ U.S. DEPARTMENT ofsSTAT

Print
Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160) Application ID AAOOE8PV61

Travel Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Travel Information

[2] The List of Purposes of Trip to the U.S.

Purpose of Trip to the U.S. (1): ACADEMIC OR LANGUAGE &~
STUDENT (F)
Specify: STUDENT (F1)
Have you made specific travel plans? NO
Intended Date of Arrival: 10 AUGUST 2025 <
Intended Length of Stay in U.S.: 2 YEAR(S) o
Address where you will stay in the U.S.: 401 15TH STREET 7l
OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA 94612 L~
Person/Entity Paying for Your Trip: OTHER PERSON v~
Name of Person Paying for Your Trip: SINGH, TEJINDER v~
Telephane Number: 9914781055 o’ .
Email Address: DOES NOT APPLY il o :
Relationship to You: PARENT s

1s the address of the party paying for your trip the same as your Home YES l_/‘
or Mailing Address?

Edit Travel Companions Information

Other Persons Traveling with You: NO /

Edit Previous U.S. Travel Information
Have you ever been in the U.5.? NO wr
Have you ever been issued a U.S. visa? NOo

Have you ever been refused a U.S. Visa, or been refused admission to NO v’
the United States, or withdrawn your application for admission at the
port of entry?

Has anyone ever filed an immigrant petition on your behalf with the NO ./
United States Citizenship and Immigration Services?

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Fodsf S

htlps:Hceac.state.govfGenN|V!Genaralfreviawfteview_reviewtraveI.aspx?ncde=ReviewTravel

mn



“417125, 1:57 PM Nonimmigrant Visa - Review US Contact Information

— P

| U.S. DEPARTMENT of.sS,_D{r -

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160) Application ID AAOOE8PV61

U.S. Contact Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit U.S. Point of Contact Information

Contact Person Name in the U.S.: AU, KALING
QOrganization Name in the U.S.: LINCOLN UNIVERSITY
Relationship to You: SCHOOL OFFICIAL
U.S. Contact Address: 401 15TH STREET

OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA 94612
Phone Number: 4843658000

Email Address: admissions@lincoln.edu

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

hitps://ceac.state.gov/iGenNIV/General/review/review_reviewUSContact.aspx?node=ReviewUSContact 11




2/10/25, 12:44 PM

Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Family Information

-'. _,_','-' LS, DEPARTMENT ofaSTAT

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Print

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Family Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Father's Surnames:
Father's Given Names:
Father's Date of Birth:

Is your father in the U.5.7
Mother's Surnames:
Mother's Given Names:
Mother's Date of Birth:

Is your mother in the U.S.?

Do you have any immediate relatives, not including parents in the U.S.?

Do you have any other relatives in the United States?

Edit Family Information: Relatives

SINGH ~
TEJINDER *
31 MAY 1976
NO 7
KAUR &

HARJINDEF(/

01 JANUARY 1978
NO 7

-

rd
(=

e

NO
NO

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

ey Jif

/’,.

S

https:ﬁcaac.state.gawGenNIVIGeneral!review#reviewdreviewFamiIy.aspx?node=ReviewFamily

Application ID AAOOESPV61

7



" 2/12/25, 10:28 AM

Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Work / Education Information

) U.S. DEPARTMENT 0fSTAT

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION GENTER

Print

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Work / Education / Training Information

Application ID AAOOE8PV61

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Primary Occupation:

Specify Other:

Present Employer or School Name:

Present Employer or School Address:

City:
State/Province:
Postal Zone/Zip Code:
Country/Region:
Start Date:
Work Phone Number:
Monthly Salary in Local Currency (if employed):

Briefly Describe your Duties:

& were you previously employed?

Employer Name (1):

Employer Address:

City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/Zip Code:

Country/Region:
Telephone Number:
Job Title:
Supervisor's Surname:
Supervisor's Given Name:
Employment Date From:
Employment Date To:

Briefly describe your duties:

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https://ceac.state .gowGenNIWGeneral;‘reviaw!review_reviewWorkEducalion,aspx?node=Rav‘|ewWorkEducation 1/2

Edit Present Work Information
OTHER

CUSTOMER SERVICE ASSOCIATES—

E LOGITECH CONCEPT PVT LTD
B-202 BESTECH BUSINESS TOWER FOCAL POINT “
INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE 9 SECTOR 66 v

MOHALI »

PUNIAB i]_ 8»’4?‘-’!\’ Staleme vt

160062 4 Cubtathed Q

INDIA - “ g

17 JULY 2023 ¥ V0B Mgy,
9780979397« |
23800

HELP CUSTOMERS BY ADRESSING TH

EIR CONCERNS , PROVIDING THEM /
INFORMATION AND RESOLVING THEI

R ISSUES.

Edit Previous Work Information

2ND FLOOR PLOT NO F-465

K&B TOWER SECTOR 75+

SAS NAGARS"

PUNJAB & s

140307 o~ J T - =

INDIA +~ e JOC W ’sz}l
7007000001 7 '
TELE CALLER o« ' X
KHAN

ASHEEN

AUGUST 2022 L~

MARCH 2023 v~

I UESED TO MAKE OUTBOUND CALLS
TO CUSTOMERS, ANSWER INQUIRIE

S AND PRQVIDE SOLUTIONS TO PRO
BLEMS.




+ '2/22/25, 11:02 AM

Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Work / Education Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Name of Institution (1):
Address of Institution:
City:
State/Province:
Postal Zone/ZIP Code:
Country/Region:
Course of Study:

Date of Attendance From:

Date of Attendance To:

Do you belong to a clan or tribe?

{&] provide a List of Languages You Speak:

Language Name (1):
Language Name (2):

Language Name (3):

Have you traveled to any countries/regions within the last five years?

Have you belonged to, contributed to, or worked for any professional,
social, or charitable organization?

Do you have any specialized skills or training, such as firearms,
explosives, nuclear, biological, or chemical experience?

Have you ever served in the military?

Have you ever served in, been a member of, or been involved with a
paramilitary unit, vigilante unit, rebel group, guerrilla group, or
insurgent organization?

IK GUIRAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY v+
NAUSHEHRA, HARIANA, DALLEWAL «
HOSHIARPUR -

PUNJAB L7

144208 L

INDIA

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING «—

AUGUST 2018.,—
APRIL 2022 o

Edit Additional Information
NO

ENGLISHY

HINDI «"
PUNJABI ~
NO
NO ~

NO‘/

-
L

NO
NO

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

oot S

https://ceac.state.gov/GenNIV/General/review/raview_reviewWorkEducation.aspx?node=ReviewWorkEducation
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2/12/25, 10:29 AM

Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Work / Education Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

[?§ Have you attended any educational institutions at a secondary level

or above?

Name of Institution (1):
Address of Institution:
City:
State/Province:
Postal Zone/ZIP Code:
Country/Region:
Course of Study:

Date of Attendance From:

Date of Attendance To:

Do you belong to a clan or tribe?

[&] provide a List of Languages You Speak:

Language Name (1):
Language Name (2):
Language Name (3):

Have you traveled to any countries/regions within the last five years?

Have you belonged to, contributed to, or worked for any professional,
social, or charitable organization?

Do you have any specialized skills or training, such as firearms,
explosives, nuclear, biological, or chemical experience?

Have you ever served in the military?

Have you ever served in, been a member of, or been involved with a
paramilitary unit, vigilante unit, rebel group, guerrilla group, or
insurgent organization?

YES

IK GUIRAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY~"
NAUSHEHRA, HARTANA, DALLEWAL =
HOSHIARPUR +7

pUNIAB 7

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN COMPUTER SCIENCE
&(ECHNOLOGY Ew mm.b-i\ -

AUGUST 2018 —"
APRIL 2022 v

Edit Additional Information

Bl A —

NG

ENGLISH
HINDI 7
PUNJABI v

NO
NO‘-/

NOI/

o
NO

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Ponet i

https:ﬂceac.state‘gowGenNIWGeneralr‘re\riew!review__re\riewWorKEducation.aspx?node=RaviewWorkEducalion
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' éHG.{ZS, 12:47 PM Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Security Information

| U.S. DEPARTMENT 0f-STATE

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160) Application ID AAOOESPV61

Security and Background Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Part 1
Do you have a communicable disease of public health significance? (Communicable diseases of public e
significance include chancroid, gonorrhea, granuloma inguinale, infectious leprosy, lymphogranuloma
venereum, infectious stage syphilis, active tuberculosis, and other diseases as determined by the
Department of Health and Human Services.)
Do you have a mental or physical disorder that poses or is likely to pose a threat to the safety or welfare of :/ﬁo
yourself or others?
Are you or have you ever been a drug abuser or addict? «NO
Edit Part 2
Have you ever been arrested or convicted for any offense or crime, even though subject of a pardon, N0
amnesty, or other similar action?
Have you ever violated, or engaged in a conspiracy to violate, any law relating to controlled substances? /NO
Are you coming to the United States to engage in prostitution or unlawful commercialized vice or have you MO
been engaged in prostitution or procuring prostitutes within the past 10 years?
Have you ever been involved in, or do you seek to engage in, money laundering? (o]
Have you ever committed or conspired to commit a human trafficking offense in the United States or outside (o]
the United States?
Are you the spouse, son, or daughter of an individual who has committed or conspired to commit 8 human v No
trafficking offense in the United States or outside the United States and have you within the last five years,
knowingly benefited from the trafficking activities?
Have you knowingly aided, abetted, assisted or colluded with an individual who has committed or conspired «No
to commit a severe human trafficking offense in the United States or outside the United States?
Edit Part 3
Do you seek to engage in espionage, sabotage, export control violations, or any other illegal activity while in NO
the United States?
Do you seek to engage in terrorist activities while in the United States or have you ever engaged in terrorist «NO
activities?
Have you ever or do you intend to provide financial assistance or other support to terrorists or terrorist L/NO
organizations?
Are you a member or representative of a terrorist organization? l/NO
Are you the spouse, son, or daughter of an individual who has engaged in terrorist activity, including t/NO
providing financial assistance or other support to terrorists or terrorist organizations, in the last five years?
Have you ever ordered, incited, committed, assisted, or otherwise participated in genocide? l/NO
Have you ever committed, ordered, incited, assisted, or otherwise participated in torture? L/NO
Have you committed, ordered, incited, assisted, or otherwise participated in extrajudicial killings, political Jdo
killings, or other acts of violence?
Have you ever engaged in the recruitment or the use of the child soldiers? L-NO
Have you, while serving as a government official, been responsible for or directly carried out, at any time, A0
particularly severe violations of religious freedom?
Have you ever been directly involved in the establishment or enforcement of the population controls forcing a Mo
worman to undergo an abortion against her free choice or a man or a2 woman to undergo sterilization against
his or her free will?
Have you ever been directly involved in the coercive transplantation of human organs or bodily tissue? L NO
Edit Part 4

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https:Hceac‘state.gowGenNlV!Ger|sralfreview!review_revi.ewsswrity.aspx?nodta:ReviewSecurity ¢ Q (:\ j’lf
Qm(hlliﬂ W

112
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' §J1 0/25, 12:47 PM Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Security Information

; DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Have you ever sought to obtain or assist others to obtain a visa, entry into the United States, or any other —"0
United States immigration benefit by fraud or willful misrepresentation or other unlawful means?

Have you ever been removed or deported from any country? IAO
Edit Part 5

Have you ever withheld custody of a U.S. citizen child outside the United States from a person granted legal v NO

custody by a U.S. court?

Have you voted in the United States in violation of any law or regulation? L NO

Have you ever renounced United States citizenship for the purpose of avoiding taxation? l,/NO

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Rornrbeth S

htlps:ﬂcaar.:.state.govIGenNIWGeneral!reviewJ’review_reviewsecurity.aspx?node=ReviewSacuﬁty
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" 2/10/25, 12:49 PM

U.k. DEPA}\TMENT of<ST

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Print

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Student/Exchange Visa Information

Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Student/Exchange Visa Information

Application ID AAQ0E8PV61

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Additional Point of Contact Information

Name(1):
Street Address:
City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

Country/Region:
Telephone Number:
Email Address:
Name(2):

Street Address:
City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

Country/Region:
Telephone Number:

Email Address:

SEVIS 1D:
Name of School:

Course of Study:

Street Address:

htl.ps:h’caac.slate.gov.’GeanWG

[2] Additional Point of Contact Information:

SINGH, KARANDEEP o«
VILL CHAKH KHELAN +~

HOSHIARPUR
PUNJAB
144210
INDIA o

9041777136

Kdeep007@gmail.com

KAUR, DALIIT L

VILL HIMMATPURL""

HOSHIARPUR.""

PUNJAB , 7
144214 (7
oA 7

9878951239 v~

/

Daljitmehmilla@gmail.com /

N0036506960 "
LINCOLN UNIVERSITY

Edit SEVIS Information

MASTER'S IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND e

MANAGEMENT

401 15TH STREET
OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA 94612 l/

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

ool S

aneralfreview!review_reviawStudent.aspx‘?node=ReviawStudent

1M



Non-Immigrant Visa - Review Location

: '5110@5.'12:49 PM
) U.S. DEPARTMENT 0fSSTAT

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Print

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160) Application ID AAOOESPV61

Location Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

" Edit Location Information

Location where you will be submitting your application -
MUMBAI, INDTA L

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Qobtp S

Current Location:

https://ceac.state ,gow'GenNIWGeneraUreviaw.’ravlew_reviewlocation,aspx?nnde=ReviawLocation

7




E LOGITECH CONCEPT PVT. LTD.

6 July 2023

Ramandeep Singh

VPO BAINCH KHURD, CHOTALA,

HOSHIARPUR, PUNJAB, 144210.

Subject: Appointment for post of CUSTOMER SERVICE ASSOCIATE

Dear Mr. Ramandeep Singh,
We are pleased to offer you, the position of Customer Service Associates with
E LOGITECH CONCEPT@PVT. LTD. on the following terms and conditions:

1. Commencement of employment
Your employment will be effective, as of 17 July, 2023.

2. lob title
Your job title will be Customer Service Associates and you will report to Prabhjot Singh (HR).

3. Salary
Your salary and other benefits will be as set out in Schedule 1, hereto.

4. Place of posting

You will be posted at B-202 Bestech Business Tower, Focal Point 1, Industrial Area, Phase-9,
Sector-66, Mohali - 160062. You may however be required to work at any place of business
which the Company has, or may later acquire.

5. Hours of Work™

The normal working days are 9 Pm through 6 Am. You will be required to work for such hours as
necessary for the proper discharge of your duties to the Company. The normal working hours
are from 9 Pm to 6 Am and you are expected to work not less than 9 hours each week, and if
necessary for additional hours depending on your responsibilities.

6. Leave/Holidays

6.1 You are entitled to casual leave of 1 days/Month and 1 Short Leave/Month.

6.2 You are entitled to working days of paid sick leave.

6.3 The Company shall notify a list of declared holidays in the beginning of each year.

7. Nature of duties

You will perform to the best of your ability all the duties as are inherent in your post and such ]
additional duties as the company may call upon you to perform, from time to time. Your specific .\'
duties are set out in Schedule Il hereto.

B-202 Bestech Business Tower, Focal Point 1 9780979397 elc.hr2_020@gmai!.com
Industrial Area, Phase-9, Sector 66, Mohali-160062 9041573145 hrelogitech@gmail.com




Rayman

ompany property

You will always maintain in good condition Company property, which may be entrusted to you
for official use during the course of your employment and shall return all such property to the
Company prior to relinquishment of your charge, failing which the cost of the same will be
recovered from you by the Company. '

E LOGITECH CONCEPT PVT. LTD.

9. Borrowing/accepting gifts

You will not borrow or accept any money, gift, reward or compensation for your personal gains
from or otherwise place yourself under pecuniary obligation to any person/client with whom
you may be having official dealings.

10. Termination

10.1 Your appointment can be terminated by the Company, withcut any reason, by giving you
not less than 30 Days prior niotice in writing or salary in lieu thereof. For the purpose of this
clause, salary shall mean basic salary.

10.2 You may terminate your employment with the Company, without any cause, by giving no
less than 30 Days months’ prior notice or salary for unsaved period, left after adjustment of
pending leaves, as on date.

10.3 The Company reserves the right to terminate your employment summarily without any
notice period or termination payment, if it has reasonable ground to believe you are guilty of
misconduct or negligence, or have committed any fundamental breach of contract or caused
any loss to the Company.

10. 4 On thg termination of your employment for whatever reason, you will return to the
Company all property; docurnents and paper, both original and copies thereof, including any
samples, literature, contracts, records, lists, drawings, blueprints, letters, notes, data and the
like; and Confidential Information, in your possession or under your control relating to your
employment or to clients' business affairs.

11. Confidential Information

11. 1 During your employment with the Company you will devote your whole time, attention
and skill to the best of your ability for its business. You shall not, directly or indirectly, engage or
associate yourself with, be connected with, concerned, employed or engaged in any other
business or activities or any other post or work part time or pursue any course of study
whatsoever, without the prior permission of the Company.,

11.2 You must always maintain the highest degree of confidentiality and keep as confidential
the records, documents and other Confidential Information relating to the business of the
Company which may be known to you or confided in you by any means and you will use such
records, documents and information only in a duly authorized manner in the interest of the
Company. For the purposes of this clause ‘Confidential Information’ means infermation about
the Company's business and that of its customers which is not available to the general publi&

B-202 Bestech Business Tower, Focal Point 1 9780979397 elc.hr2_020@gmail‘.com
Industrial Area, Phase-9, Sector 66, Mohali-160062 9041573145 hrelogitech@gmail.com

e et S T I S ARy




NLtﬂGlTECH CONCEPT PVT. LTD.

s whu:h may be arnt y you in the course of your employment. This includes, but is not
limited to, information relating to the organization, its customer lists, employment policies,
personnel, and information about the Company’s products, processes including ideas, concepts,
projections, technology, manuals, drawing, designs, specifications, and all papers, resumes,
records and other documents containing such Confidential Information.

11.3 At no time, will you remove any Confidential Information from the office without
permission.

11.4 Your duty to safeguard and not disclose Confidential Information will survive the expiration
or termination of this Agreement and/or your employment with the Company.

11.5 Breach of the conditions of this clause will render you liable to summary dismissal under
clause above in addition to any other remedy the Company may have against you in law,

12. Notices
Notices may be given by you to the Company at its registered office address. Natices may be
given by the Company to you at the address intimated by you in the official records.

13. Applicability of Company Policy

The Company shall be entitled to make policy declarations from time to time pertaining to
matters like leave entitlement, maternity leave, employees’ benefits, working hours, transfer
policies, etc., and may alter the same from time to time at its sole discretion. All such policy
decisions of the Company shall be binding on you and shall override this Agreement to that
extent.

15. Acceptance of our offer

Please confirm your acceptance of this Contract of Employment by signing and returning the
duplicate copy.

We welcome you, and look forward to receiving your acceptance and to working with you.

B-202 Bestech Business Tower, Focal Point 1 9780979397 elc.hr2020@gmail.com
Industrial Area, Phase-9, Sector 66, Mohali-160062 9041573145 hrelogitech@gmail.com




Ref. No-1735
Date-31-03-2023

TO WHOM-SO-EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Ramandeep Singh Son of Mr. Tejinder Singh worked as Telecaller in our
company from 11 Aug, 2022 to Mar, 2023 with our entire satisfaction. During his working period we
found him a sincere, honest, hardworking, dedicated employee with a professional attitude and very
good job knowledge. He is amiable in nature and character is well. We have no objection to allow
him in any better position and have no liabilities in our company.

Place of Working -
2nd Floor, Plot No. F-465, K&B Tower, Sector 75, sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar, Punjab 140307.
Salary -

Ramandeep Singh, have been receiving salary in cash from Sheen Bazaar for my workas
Telecaller since 11 Aug 2022. Monthly salary was 12000 and credited in cash at the endof
each month.

Please consider this letter as official proof of my income for job-related verification purposes. If any
further details are required, kindly let me know.

We wish him every success in life. o
Sincerely,
VAN
Name- Asheen Khan Q}_,
Contact - +91 70070 00001 \\O
“A

Designation- CEO

Company Name- Sheen Bazaar —.
O

For SHEEN BAZAAR




RAMANDEEP SINGH
Joint Holder :- -
VILLAGE BAINCH KHURD,HOSHIARPUR

HOSHIARPUR
PUNJAB-INDIA
144210

Registered Mobile No X XXKXXX5680
Registered Email ID:RSXXXX78@GMAIL.COM
Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY ACCOUNT

AXIS BANK

Customer ID :949693921
IFSC Code :UTIB0003641
MICR Code :160211064
Nominee Registered : Y

PAN :QSMPS1426Q
CKYC NUMBER :XXXXXXXXXX3062

Statement of Axis Account No :923010015666045 for the period (From : 01-07-2024 To : 30-01-2025)

Tran Date | Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance llriim'
r
OPENING BALANCE 14.09
SB:923010015666045:Int.Pd:01-04-2024 to 30-
01-07-2024 06-2024 13.00 27.09| 3641
: INB/IFT/E LOGITECH CONCEPT PVT e
02-07-2024 LTD/TPARTY TRANSFE 20000.00 20027.09| 302
UPI/P2M/418571403858/GARAGEPRENEURS
03-07-2024 INTERN/UPL/Axis Bank Ltd. 1057.30 18969.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/418689693034/Chawla Gas Station
04-07-2024 fUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 3000.00 15969.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/455423800185/Krazybee
05-07-2024 /kredit/Kotak Mahindra Bank 1647.00 14322.79] 3641 |
UPL/P2ZM/419031613354/CAREER CREATORS
08-07-2024 PVT L/UPIYHDFC BANK LTD 10000.00 4322.79| 3641
UPI/P2A/419085438467/Amandeep Singh
08-07-2024 JUPI/State Bank Of India 500.00 3822.79| 3641
UPI/P2A/455840059840/HARPREET SINDHU
10-07-2024 SO SA/UPI/Punjab National Bank 3500.00 322.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/419336428159/Raj Chicken
11-07-2024 JUPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 60.00 262.79( 3641
UPL/P2M/420489596543/RAJAT KUMAR
22-07-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 50.00 212.79| 3641
UPI/P2M/420776120085/RAJAT KUMAR
25-07-2024 J/UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 90.00 122.79| 3641
UPI/P2M/420877006152/Raj Chicken
26-07-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 70.00 52.79| 3641
IMPS/P2A/421114836245/916020009768905/290
29-07-2024 724/AXISBANKLTD/Authenti 1.00 53.79] 1032
INB![FTIELOGITECHCONCEPTPVT Ao
02-08-2024 LTD/TPARTY TRANSFE 23800.00 ' 23853.79] 302
UPL/P2A/421515844514/RAMANDEEP/Punjab
02-08-2024 Na/UPL/ 2160.00 26013.79| 3641
UPI/P2M/421547943996/SANTOKH SINGH
02-08-2024 [Pay to/ICICI Bank 140.00 25873.79| 3641
UPI/P2M/421512804701/RINKI [Pay
02-08-2024 to/Federal Bank 2092.00 23781.79] 3641
UPI/P2A/421620001122/RAMANDEEP SINGH
03-08-2024 /5807e3/Garagepreneurs Inter 1180.00 22601.79 3641
UPI/P2M/421650077936/RESHAM
03-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 174.00 22427.79| 3641
UPL/P2A/421678119357/MR SHAHNAVAZ
03-08-2024 JUPI/State Bank Of India 150.00 22277.79/ 3641
UPL/P2A/421641651574/Abhinav Kashyap
03-08-2024 JUPL/State Bank Of India 500.00 21777.79] 3641
UPI/P2M/421731864010/Chai churi cafe
04-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 105.00 21672.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/421730127919/HARMAN KHANNA
04-08-2024 JUPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 135.00 21537.79| 3641




UPI/PZA/421707917067/RAMANDEEP/Punjab

04-08-2024 Na/UPI/ 500.00 22037.79| 3641
UPL/P2A/458318936330/TEJINDER SINGH

04-08-2024 [UPI/Capital Small Financ 5000.00 17037.79] 3641
UPL/P2M/421774097584/MOHALI SERVICE

04-08-2024 STATIO/UPL/ Yes Bank Ltd 200.00 16837.79] 3641
UPL/P2M/421773944949/Naveen kumar

04-08-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 100.00 16737.79| 3641
UPI/P2A/421728051728/HEMANT KUMAR

04-08-2024 JHA  /UPU/Kotak Mahindra Bank 800.00 15937.79] 3641
UPI/P2M/421708425459/KAMAL

04-08-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 300.00 15637.79] 3641
UPI/P2M/421738899139/THE BREW BARRELS

04-08-2024 JUPL/HDFC BANK LTD 2166.00 13471.79| 3641
UPI/P2M/421804429735/SANTOKH SINGH

05-08-2024 [Pay to/Federal Bank 80.00 13391.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/421802517357/DTDC EXPRESS LTD

05-08-2024 fUPI/ICICI Bank 999.00 12392.79 3641
UPL/P2A/421887805914/RAMANDEEP SINGH

05-08-2024 SO TE/rent/Punjab National Bank 5790.00 6602.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/421806034342/RAJAT KUMAR

05-08-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 50.00 $552.79| 3641
UPI/P2M/422023284703/0ned7 Communications

07-08-2024 fUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 60.00 6492.79] 3641
UPI/P2A/422020705174/K ARANDEEP SINGH

07-08-2024 {lapino/UCO Bank 1205.00 5287.79| 3641

* UPL/P2M/422008594480/Pizza Place

07-08-2024 JUPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 185.00 5102.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/422080256192/MOHALI SERVICE

07-08-2024 STATIO/UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 200.00 4902.79] 3641 |
UPL/P2M/422012241494/MANDEEP SINGH SO

07-08-2024 JOGI/UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 190.00 4712.79] 3641
UPI/P2M/422173726577/BharatPe Merchant

08-08-2024 /Pay to/YesBank_Yespay 100.00 4612.79( 3641
UPL/P2M/422161920604/SHIVAM CO BALVIR :

08-08-2024 SIN /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 600.00 4012.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/422280714802/Indriver

09-08-2024 /inDriv/ICICI Bank 100.00 3912.79] 3641
UPI/P2A/458897103173/TEJINDER SINGH

09-08-2024 JUPI/Capital Small Financ 1500.00 2412.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/422235408198/SURENDRA SINGH '

09-08-2024 {UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 100.00 2312.79| 3641
UPL/P2M/422373932006/Delhivery Limited

10-08-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 1276.67 1036.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/422425530266/DealsKart Online

11-08-2024 Serv/UPI/ICICI Bank 49.00 987.12| 3641
UPL/P2M/422491820744/SHAMA DHABA

11-08-2024 /Pay to/Canara Bank 160.00 827.12| 3641
UPL/P2ZM/422542499039/SANTOKH SINGH

12-08-2024 [Pay to/Federal Bank 85.00 742.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/422547694549/SANTOKH SINGH

12-08-2024 [Pay to/Federal Bank 105.00 637.12( 3641
UPL/P2M/423015537966/Indriver

17-08-2024 /inDriv/ICICI Bank 100.00 537.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/423187302994/LADULALGADRI

18-08-2024 {UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 120.00 417.12] 3641
UPI/P2M/423327831754/Indriver

20-08-2024 /inDriv/ICICI Bank 100.00 317.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/424007996491/RAMANDEEP SINGH

27-08-2024 SO TE/UPI/Punjab National Bank 300.00 17.12] 3641

’ INB/IFT/E LOGITECH CONCEPT PVT —

02-09-2024 LTD/TPARTY TRANSFE 23800.00] 23817.12[ 302
UPL/P2A/424669846631/DALJIT KAUR

02-09-2024 JUPL/Axis Bank Ltd. 1000.00 22817.12| 3641
ATM-CASH/KANDHALA

02-09-2024 JATTA/HOSHIARPUR/020924 5000.00 17817.12| 3641
ATM-CASH/KANDHALA

02-09-2024 JATTA/HOSHIARPUR/020924 5000.00 12817.12] 3641




UPI/PZM/424607957460/GUPTA GARMENTS

02-09-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 700.00 12117.12] 3641
UPI/P2M/424695005158/Mr RAKESH KUMAR

02-09-2024 /UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 650.00 11467.12| 3641
ATM-CASH/MODEL TOWN

02-09-2024 HOSHIAR/HOSHIARPUR/020924 3000.00 8467.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/424632006600/NAVPREET SINGH

02-09-2024 /UPI/Punjab National Bank 3000.00 5467.12| 3641
UPL/P2M/424656539390/P1ZZA AND BURGER

02-09-2024 HUT /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 340.00 5127.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/424728622874/DEEPAK KUMAR

03-09-2024 /UPL/Bank of Baroda 250.00 4877.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/424796793189/RAMANDEEP/Punjab

03-09-2024 Na/UPL/ 1200.00 6077.12] 3641
UPI/P2A/424706494679/RAMANDEEP SINGH

03-09-2024 /5807e3/Garagepreneurs Inter 2370.00 3707.12] 3641
UPL/P2M/424715001607/0One97 Communications

03-09-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 48.00 3659.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/424859430775/RAJAT KUMAR

04-09-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 44.00 3615.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/424836607296/Paysense Consultancy

04-09-2024 /LazyPa/INDUSIND BANK 140.00 3475.12) 3641
UPI/P2A/424979803625/RAMANDEEP SINGH

05-09-2024 SO TE/Paid v/Punjab National Bank 1.00 3474.12 3641
UPL/P2A/42491585351 /RAMANDEEP SINGH

05-09-2024 SO TE/Paid v/Punjab National Bank 1.00 3473.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/424999446000/Indriver

05-08-2024 /inDriv/ICICI Bank 100.00 3373.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/424979316804/RAMANDEEP/Punjab

05-09-2024 Na/UPL/ 220.00 3503.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/424997876886/RAMANDEEP/Garagepr

05-09-2024 e/WHac3719/ 110.00 3703.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/424979986899/KAMAL

05-09-2024 J/UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 50.00 3653.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/424975108289/LADULALGADRI

05-09-2024 /UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 60.00 3593.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/425079092095/RAJAT KUMAR

06-09-2024 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 30.00 3563.12] 3641
UPL/P2A/425176209083/RAMANDEEP/Punjab

07-09-2024 Na/UPI/ 500.00 4063.12 3641
UPL/P2M/425109324051/ISHU KUMAR :

07-09-2024 JUPI/INDUSIND BANK 50.00 4013.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/425103967868/Pargat singh /Paid

07-09-2024 v/Yes Bank Ltd 113.00 3900.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/425214921860/Indriver

08-09-2024 /inDriv/ICICI Bank 100.00 3800.12| 3641
UPL/P2A/425399027194/RAMANDEEP/Punjab

09-09-2024 Na/UPV/ 4500.00 8300.12] 3641
UPI/P2A/425429427295/Jagdeep Singh  /Paid

10-09-2024 v/AU small Finance Ban 8070.00 230.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/425624344335/Indriver

12-09-2024 f/inDriv/Axis Bank Ltd. 100.00 130.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/425627747186/RESHAM [Paid

12-09-2024 v/Yes Bank Ltd 100.00 30.12) 3641
UPI/P2A/425739696580/RAMANDEEP/Garagepr

13-09-2024 e/WH21cce3/ 500.00 530.12] 3641
UPL/P2M/425735658762/Cafe food corner

13-09-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 80.00 450.12) 3641
UPI/P2M/425814092885/KESHAV KUMAR

14-09-2024 /UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 225.00 225.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/425838997802/RAMANDEEP SINGH

14-09-2024 SO TE/Paid v/Punjab National Bank 1.00 224,12| 3641
UPL/P2M/425898767279/Mr Vimal Kumar

14-09-2024 fUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 80.00 144.12{ 3641
UPI/P2A/425935707544/RAMANDEEP/Punjab

15-09-2024 Na/UPI/ 150.00 294.12| 3641
UPI/P2M/425967105507/RameshChandraBhat

15-09-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 120.00 174.12] 3641




UPI/P2M/425956508620/NEELAM

15-09-2024 /UP1/Federal Bank 150.00 24.12] 3641
UPL/P2A/426542076665/RAMANDEEP/Garagepr

21-09-2024 e/WH21cced/ 500.00 524.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/426545683897/RAMANDEEP/Garagepr

21-08-2024 e/WH6e23c3/ 120.00 644.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/426542019582/NIPIN PAHUJA

21-09-2024 [Paid vvHDFC BANK LTD 560.00 84.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/426628872861/MOBIKWIK/Axis

22-09-2024 Bank/UPIWZB/ 5000.00 5084.12| 3641
UPI/P2A/426628883537/MOBIKWIK/Axis

22-09-2024 Bank/UPIW2B/ 1000.00 6084.12| 3641
UPL/P2M/426628894319/UPMOVE CAPITAL

22-09-2024 PRIVAT/Powere/Axis Bank Ltd. 5598.54 485.58| 3641
UPL/P2M/426693744165/Ajay Kumar

22-09-2024 /UPL/Punjab and Sind Bank 150.00 335.58| 3641
UPI/P2A/426760325585/VISHAL THAKUR 3

23-09-2024 [Paid v/ICICI Bank 270.00 65.58] 3641
UPI/P2A/426845557625/MOBIKWIK/Axis

24-09-2024 Bank/UPIWZ2B/ 100.00 165.58 3641
UPL/P2M/426885748606/Indriver

24-09-2024 /inDriv/ICICI Bank 100.00 65.58] 3641
UPL/P2A/427284298501/RAMANDEEP/Punjab

28-09-2024 Na/UPI/ 100.00 165.58| 3641
UPL/P2M/427282165679/Indriver

28-09-2024 {/inDriv/Axis Bank Ltd. 100.00 65.58| 3641
UPI/P2A/427227660617/INDER PAL SINGH

28-09-2024 S/0 K/Paid v/Punjab National Bank 50.00 15.58| 3641
SB:923010015666045:1nt.Pd:01-07-2024 to 30-
01-10-2024 09-2024 20.00 35.58( 3641
t !NB}IFT!ELOGITECH CONCEPT PVT — y -
04-10-2024 LTD/TPARTY TRANSFE 23800.00 23835.58| 302
UPL/P2M/427858516167/CRED Club |

04-10-2024 /paymen/Axis Bank Ltd 15329.99 8505.59] 3641
UPI/P2M/427935715980/NEW SABHARWAL

05-10-2024 AUTO CE/Paid v/Axis Bank Ltd. 580.00 7925.59 3641
UPI/P2M/427928207610/PVR LIMITED

05-10-2024 /Genera/HDFC BANK LTD 300.00 7625.59| 3641
UPI/P2M/427976064826/MohdGulzaib

05-10-2024 [Paid v/Yes Bank Ltd 150.00 7475.59| 3641
UPI/P2A/427970420880/DALJIT KAUR

05-10-2024 [Paid v/Axis Bank Ltd 500.00 6975.59] 3641
UPI/P2M/428028215355/KreditBee

06-10-2024 /UPIAICICI Bank 2367.00 4608.59| 3641
UPL/P2M/428048173682/DANA PAANI

06-10-2024 PUNJARBI DH/UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 204.00 4404.59| 3641
UPL/P2M/428123133931/SUMIT DAHIYA

07-10-2024 JUPI/Yes Bank Ltd 100.00 4304.59| 3641
UPL/P2A/428376591177/TEJINDER SINGH

09-10-2024 [Paid v/Capital Small Financ 1000.00 3304.59| 3641
UPI/P2A/428494084269/NAVPREET SINGH

10-10-2024 /Paid v/Punjab National Bank 500.00 2804.59| 3641
UPI/P2A/428608692604/HARPREET SINDHU

11-10-2024 SO SA/UPI/Punjab National Bank 2185.00 619.59| 3641
UPL/P2M/428601564678/AXIS BANK LTD

12-10-2024 /Payvia/Axis Bank Lid. 299.00 320.59] 3641
UPIL/P2M/428719092557/Pali Telecom

13-10-2024 JUPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 180.00 140.59 3641
UPL/P2A/428994154787/SUKHIEET SINGH SO

15-10-2024 SEW/UPL/Union Bank of India 54.00 86.59| 3641
UPI/P2M/429194390984/GURJANT SINGH

17-10-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 63.00 23.59| 3641
UPI/P2A/429666062529/RAMANDEEP SINGH

22-10-2024 SO TE/NA/Punjab National Bank 20.00 3.59| 3641

: : INB/IFT/E LOGITECH CONCEPT PVT

05-11-2024 LTD/TPARTY TRANSFE 23800.00 23803.59] 302
UPI/P2M/431121184997/CRED Club

06-11-2024 /paymen/Axis Bank Ltd. 18776.81 5026.78] 3641




UPL/P2M/431182879544/KreditBee [Paid

06-11-2024 v/ICICI Bank 2367.00 2659.78| 3641
UPI/P2A/431320488568/KARANDEEP SINGH

08-11-2024 [Paid v/UCO Bank 300.00 2359.78| 3641
UPL/P2A/431308813490/KARANDEEP SINGH

08-11-2024 /Paid v/UCO Bank 100.00 2259.78| 3641
UPI/P2M/431632090668/LAKHA SINGH

11-11-2024 /Paid v/HDFC BANK LTD 150.00 2109.78 3641
UPI/PZM/431668494798/MULKH RAJ AND

11-11-2024 SARV]I /Paid v/Yes Bank Lid 200.00 1909.78| 3641
UPI/P2M/431605542475/HP Petrol Pump -

11-11-2024 Thak/Paid v/Yes Bank Ltd 200.00 1709.78| 3641
UPI/P2M/431684107050/AXIS BANK LTD

11-11-2024 [Payvia/Axis Bank Ltd. 299.00 1410.78| 3641
UPL/P2M/431760124766/PRINCE VAISHAINO

12-11-2024 DHAB/Paid v/Yes Bank Ltd 440.00 970.78| 3641
UPL/P2ZM/432126865703/SODHI GENERAL

16-11-2024 STORE M/UP/HDFC BANK LTD 85.00 885.78| 3641
UPI/P2M/432109379890/AMANDEEP SINGH

16-11-2024 /Paid v/HDFC BANK LTD 500.00 385.78| 3641
UPI/P2M/432645445518/Dreamplug Service

20-11-2024 Pri/paymen/AXIS BANK 299.00 86.78 3641
UPI/P2A/433497485298/RAMANDEEP/Garagepr

29-11-2024 &/WHf00844/ 9.00 95.78| 3641
UPI/P2A/433485645666/RAMANDEEP SINGH

29-11-2024 SO TE/UPI/Punjab National Bank 80.00 15.78| 3641

R INB/AFI/E LOGITECH CONCEPT PVT __

04-12-2024 LTD/TPARTY TRANSFE 23800.00 23815.78] 302
UPL/P2M/434037667847/CRED Club

05-12-2024 /paymen/AXIS BANK 18888.26 4927.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/434143082347/Krazybee Services

06-12-2024 Pri/kredit/ICICI Bank 2370.00 2557.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/434269212885/NAVEEN KUMAR

07-12-2024 /UPI/State Bank Of India 92.00 2465.52 3641
UPI/P2M/434250370175/PRAMOD KUMAR

07-12-2024 /Paid v/INDUSIND BANK LIMITE 200.00 2265.52| 3641
UPL/P2M/434250409840/SURINDER SAREE

07-12-2024 STORE /Paid v/Yes Bank Ltd 500.00 1765.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/434250602643/HARPREET SINGH

07-12-2024 [Paid v/Yes Bank Ltd 160.00 1605.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/434270899713/MAMTA BISHT

07-12-2024 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 1000.00 605.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/434270899713/923010015666045/0712

07-12-2024 24/HDFC BANK LTD 1000.00 1605.52] 3641
UPI/P2A/434270962668/MAMTA BISHT

07-12-2024 JUPI/HDFC BANK LTD 1000.00 605.52) 3641
UPL/P2A/434270962668/923010015666045/0712

07-12-2024 24/HDFC BANK LTD 1000.00 1605.52| 3641
UPL/P2M/434271489370/Blinkit

07-12-2024 /Blinki/Yes Bank Ltd 134.00 1471.52] 3641
UPI/P2A/434251698969/MAMTA BISHT

07-12-2024 /Paid v/HDFC BANK LTD 1000.00 471.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/434251698969/923010015666045/0712

07-12-2024 24/HDFC BANK LTD 1000.00 1471.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/434252646711/SHIV BHADUR

07-12-2024 /Paid v/Yes Bank Ltd 30.00 1441.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/434252654360/RAUSHAN KUMAR

07-12-2024 /Paid v/Yes Bank Ltd 60.00 1381.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/434272743578/Indal Kumar Mandal

07-12-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 25.00 1356.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/434272806516/SHAMA DHABA

07-12-2024 /Pay to/CANARA BANK 130.00 1226.52| 3641
UPL/P2M/434353644517/ZOMATO LIMITED

08-12-2024 /UPIInvHDFC BANK LTD 158.00 1068.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/434332071740/MAMTA BISHT

08-12-2024 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 1060.00 8.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/434332071740/923010015666045/0812

08-12-2024 24/HDFC BANK LTD 1060.00 1068.52] 3641




UPI/P2A/434383578141/HARMAN SINGH

08-12-2024 /UPI/ICICI Bank 1060.00 8.52| 3641
SB:923010015666045:Int.Pd:01-10-2024 to 31-

01-01-2025 12-2024 9.00 17.52| 3641
INB/IFT/E LOGITECH CONCEPT PVT

03-01-2025 LTD/TPARTY TRANSFE 23800.00 23817.52| 302
UPI/P2A/537694603152/RAJJAT KUMAR S/O

10-01-2025 NERA/Paid v/Punjab National Bank 1800.00 22017.52] 3641
UPL/P2M/537690982318/GURNAM SINGH

10-01-2025 KARN /UPL'YES BANK LIMITED YBS 1300.00 20717.52] 3641
UPI/P2M/537694100676/TRACTOR CENTRE

10-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 1000.00 19717.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/501105213040/DALJIT KAUR

11-01-2025 JUPI/AXIS BANK 500.00 19217.52] 3641
UPI/P2A/501105241561/DALJIT KAUR

11-01-2025 JUPI/AXIS BANK 500.00 18717.52| 3641
UPL/P2M/501213433265/AJAY MARKET

12-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 250.00 18467.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/501213524522/Vir Singh

12-01-2025 /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YB 50.00 18417.52| 3641
UPL/P2A/501325016716/TEJINDER SINGH

13-01-2025 /UPI/CAPITAL SMALL FINANC 500.00 17917.52| 3641
UPL/P2M/501321213512/BAWA TELECOM

13-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 1200.00 16717.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/501321400230/SHARMA MOBILE

13-01-2025 JUP/AXIS BANK 100.00 16617.52] 3641
UPI/P2M/501321427814/INDER MOHAN SO

13-01-2025 SH MOH/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 100.00 16517.52] 3641
UPI/P2M/501430748765/Flipkart Payments

14-01-2025 /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 182.00 16335.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/538333819630/TEJINDER SINGH

17-01-2025 JUPI/CAPITAL SMALL FINANC 2000.00 14335.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/501714395812/Krazybee Services

17-01-2025 Pvt/Paid v/YesBank_Yespay 3446.00 10889.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/538689056860/NAVPREET SINGH

20-01-2025 JUPI/Punjab National Bank 500.00 10389.52| 3641
UPL/PZA/502086875235/KAMAL KISHOR

20-01-2025 JUPL/State Bank Of India 50.00 10339.52| 3641
UPI/P2A/502087431170/PREETMONE SINGH

20-01-2025 fUPI/State Bank Of India 100.00 10239.52| 3641
UPL/P2M/502087604580/CHD ANT Sec 35 KFC

20-01-2025 51/UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 104.00 10135.52) 3641
UPL/P2A/502088197692/Mr. Amandeep Singh

20-01-2025 JUPL/IDFC FIRST BANK LTD 112.00 10023.52| 3641
UPI/P2M/502077704672/Airtel [Sent

20-01-2025 wYES BANK LIMITED YBS 200.80 9822.72 3641
UPL/P2M/502090674379/GURJANT SINGH

20-01-2025 /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 240.00 9582.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502091245822/Gurbinder Singh

20-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 50.00 9532.72| 3641
UPI/P2A/502140612656/PO0JA KUMARI WO

21-01-2025 VISHA/UPL/Punjab National Bank 900.00 8632.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502191976791/ZOMATO LIMITED

21-01-2025 JUPIInt/HDFC BANK LTD 327.00 8305.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502192622745/Aggarwal Super

21-01-2025 Market/UPI/AXIS BANK 178.00 8127.72{ 3641
UPUPZMJ'539246658153fLiq‘u{Lg wine and beer

26-01-2025 fUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 850.00 7277.72 3641
UPI/P2M/539246725526/Mr Vimal Kumar

26-01-2025 /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 150.00 7127.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/539246794876/ZO0MATO

26-01-2025 JUPI/HDFC BANK LTD 205.00 6922.72| 3641
UPL/P2A/539348317397/HARSIMRANJEET

27-01-2025 SINGH /UPI/State Bank Of India 66.00 6856.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/539349611840/SHANKAR MODEK

27-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 68.00 6788.72( 3641
UPL/P2M/539349750463/SARABJEET KAUR

27-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS | 80.00 6708.72| 3641




UPI/P2M/539352830908/SHAMA DHABA

27-01-2025 /Pay to/CANARA BANK 160.00 6548.72| 3641
UPI/P2A/539355902486/PARVEEN KUMAR

27-01-2025 JUPI/State Bank Of India 37.00 6511.72| 3641 |
UPL/P2ZM/539356044868/SHRAVAN SHARMA

27-01-2025 fUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 40.00 6471.72| 3641
UPI/P2A/539395624052/AJAY KUMAR

27-01-2025 JUPI/UNION BANK OF INDIA 40.00 6431.72] 3641
UPL/P2ZM/539456263445/Zomato private

28-01-2025 Limite/UPIInt/AXIS BANK 230.00 6201.72| 3641
UPI/P2A/539457069775/PARVEEN KUMAR

28-01-2025 JUPI/CANARA BANK 112.00 6089.72| 3641
UPL/PZM/502817685214/NEW PUBLIC BOOK

28-01-2025 CENTR/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 60.00 6029.72| 3641
UPI/P2ZM/502877889606/DK BAZAAR

28-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 50.00 5979.72| 3641
UPI/P2A/502892168162/AVI KUMAR

28-01-2025 JUPL/ICICI Bank 58.00 5921.72| 3641
UPL/P2M/502827093272/AHSAN ALI

28-01-2025 /Pay to/FEDERAL BANK 57.00 5864.72| 3641
UPL/PZM/502816909888/RAJVEER SINGH

28-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 50.00 5814.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502811677289/Amit_mobiles

28-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 89.00 5725.72| 3641
UPI/P2A/502823446757/MOHIT

28-01-2025 /UPI/UNION BANK OF INDIA 29.00 5696.72| 3641
UPL/P2A/502806346417/PARWAN SINGH

28-01-2025 JUPI/ICICI Bank 27.00 5669.72| 3641
UPL/P2M/502890661747/VISHAL SO MUNNA

28-01-2025 SINGH/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 130.00 5539.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502825021319/BharatPe Merchant

28-01-2025 /Pay to/YesBank_Yespay 40.00 5499.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502807973704/REENA DEVI WO

28-01-2025 AKHLESH/UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 30.00 5469.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502889939106/MANISH KUMAR

28-01-2025 KAKKAR /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 40.00 5429.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502996637681/Zomato private

29-01-2025 Limite/UPIInt/AXIS BANK 125.00 5304.72| 3641
UPL/P2A/502966288812/MAMTA BISHT

29-01-2025 JUPI/HDFC BANK LTD 400.00 4904.72| 3641

i UPL/P2M/502922357339/SHAMBHU PODDAR

29-01-2025 JUPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 10.00 4894.72| 3641
UPL/P2A/502955182007/VIKRAMJEET SIN GH

29-01-2025 [UP1/State Bank Of India 66.00 4828.72| 3641
UPL/P2A/502934709165/RAHUL BHARDWA]

29-01-2025 /Pay mo/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK 48.00 4780.72] 3641
UPI/P2A/502915403491/AMAN

29-01-2025 JUP/BANK OF BARODA 79.00 4701.72| 3641
UPI/P2M/502919781208/SARABJEET KAUR

29-01-2025 /UPI/YES BANK LIMITED YBS 56.00 4645.72| 3641
UPL/P2A/502930787605/MANPREET SINGH SO

29-01-2025 BHU/UPI/Punjab National Bank 20.00 4625.72| 3641
UPI/P2A/502967736270/RAHUL

29-01-2025 JUPI/HDFC BANK LTD 300.00 4325.72| 3641
UPL/P2A/502922534893/KHUSHDEEP KAUR

29-01-2025 UG RAV/UPL/UNION BANK OF INDIA 20.00 4305.72| 3641
TRANSACTION TOTAL 179280.37| 183572.00
CLOSING BALANCE 4305.72

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy

he/she has found the account correct.

The closing

balance as shown/displayed includes not only the cre
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available ba

clarifications, please contact the Branch.

dit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds w

found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that

hich are under clearing. It
lance. For any further
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